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ALL DAY MENU

OUR SELECTION OF DELICIOUS DISHES & NIBBLES, HANDCRAFTED COCKTAILS & BEAUTIFUL BEERS

START AS YOU MEAN TO GO ON
With a delightful cocktail or mocktail, lovingly S T A R T E R S & S H A R E R S

handcrafted by our expert mixologists

¥ PRAWN LOLLIPOPS 7.95 @ NAPOLI FLATBREAD (v) 9.95
W H I L E Y O U W A I T ” Sweet chilli & soy Sun-dried tomato, pesto, mozzarella & parmesan
ITALIAN GREEN OLIVES (v) 3.75 CHICKEN SATAY 7.95 SPINACH &BLUE CHEESE FLATBREAD (v) 11.95
Peanut sauce Mushrooms & walnuts
@ PADRON PEPPERS 425 @
() SOUP OF THE DAY 5.95 STUFFED VINE LEAVES (v) 8.95
SMOKED ALMONDS () 3.50 Fummus & olives
Maldon salt CRISPY DUCK FLATBREAD 11.95

CHICKEN WINGS 6.95
Maple & chilli glaze

Cucumber, spring onion & hoisin

SOURDOUGH (v) 5.95
Salted english butter @ CRISPY SQUID 7.50 *

Lemon mayonnaise g,,_,%
OUR SIGNATURE STEAKS
Hand-cut, matured for at least 21 days, char-grilled
to perfection for a succulent, smokey flavour
MAINS \
S T E A K S ALL DAY FULL GRILLED SALMON 14.95
Served with chips and watercress ENGLISH BREAKFAST 10.95 Pecan crunch & lemon
Fried eggs, bacon, sausage, black pudding,
RIB-EYE 100z 21.20 baked beans, field mushroom & grilled tomato PEA & LEM?AN RISOTTO (V) 10.50
ascarpone

PIE OF THE DAY 13.95

SIRLOIN 8oz 19.20 Mash HARISSA LAMB CHOPS 15.95

Tabbouleh & pomegranate salad, minted yoghurt
P BANGERS & MASH 10.95
eppercorn, bearnaise or blue cheese sauce .
Red onion gravy @ MADRAS VEGETABLE ®
CURRY & RICE (v) 10.50
FISH PIE 10.50 Chicken 12.95 Prawns 13.95
Cheddar potato crust
PRAWN PAPPARDELLE 12.95
® FISH & CHIPS 1295 *
BURGERS & Mushy peas, tartare sauce @ HALF ROAST CHICKEN 14.95 @
Chimichurri sauce & chips
SANDWICHES MAC & CHEESE 11.95
Served with chips & available skinny or gluten free Pulled ham hock

your fries for £1

CHEESEBURGER 12.95

8oz british beef, lettuce, tomato & mayonnaise

SIDES
BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER 12.95
Chipotle mayonnaise SALADS ROCKET SALAD 3.95
Parmesan
CHICKEN BLT 12.95 @ CRISPY DUCK 11.95
Bacon, lettuce, tomato & mayonnaise Cucumber, wonton, peanuts & hoisin ONION RINGS 3.25
SIRLOIN STEAK SANDWICH 13.95 CHARGRILLED TUNA 1295 BUTTERED SPINACH 4.50

Horseradish, mayonnaise & truffle oil dressing Green papaya, cucumber, peanuts & lime dressing

GREEN BEANS 3.95

@ HALLOUMI BURGER (v) 1250 * KALE CHICKEN CAESAR 11.95
Hummus, red pepper & flat mushroom Bacon, parmesan & croutons TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI 3.95
Almonds
® BACON AND CHEESE BURGER 1395 ® GIANT COUSCOUS (v) 10.95
Smoked bacon & blue cheese Butternut squash, cashews & harissa MAC & CHEESE 4.95
R R R : THE COBB SALAD 1295
. : Chicken, lettuce, tomato, bacon, egg,
BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER . avocado & blue cheese dressing

Add bacon 1.50 Add fried egg 1.50

. Add 8oz beef patty 4.95 your fries 1.00 -

PUDS SWEET SIPS
See our drinks menu for
BLACK FOREST even more creative cocktails
F A M O U S FRIE S KNICKERBOCKER GLORY 7.95
Ideal for shari
SWEET POTATO FRIES 4.50 e ESPRESSO MARTINI ? 795
@ CHOCOLATE BROWNIE 595 ® Ketel one vodka, kahlua coffee liqueur,
Vanilla i ream espresso & sugar
CHIPS 3.25 anilla ice crea
TIPSY AFFOGATO = 7.95
LOUISIANA FRIES 4.50 MIXED BERRY.CRUMBLE 5.95 Vanilla ice cream with espresso, kahlua & amaretto
Cajun spice Vanilla ice cream

COWBOY FRIES 4.50
Honey, chilli & garlic

-
ROMAN FRIES 4.50
Parmesan, truffle & rosemary

DISCOVER OUR COFFEE LIQUEURS

Ask your bartender for details

(v) Vegetarian

We @ this

Please ask your server for dishes that are made using Halal meat.

TRIO OF FRIES 9.95

Cowboy, louisiana & roman

DRAKEANDMORGAN.CO.UK
All items are subject to availability. Regrettably we cannot guarantee that any of

o
our menu items are free from nuts. Please let us know if you have any allergies or DRAKEANDMORGAN 3 DRAKEANDMORGAN Printed on Infoset Plus Offset \0
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EXPLORE OUR WELL-TRAVELLED WINE LIST, SHOWCASING NEW & OLD FAVOURITES FROM AROUND THE WORLD

SPARKLING
& CHAMPAGNE

PROSECCO SPUMANTE DOC, DAL BELLO, BRUT
Veneto, italy NV

POMMERY BRUT ROYAL
Reims, france NV

POMMERY BRUT ROSE
Reims, france NV

POMMERY APANAGE
Reims, france NV

DOM PERIGNON
Espernay, france 2005

WHITE

PINOT GRIGIO, BRUME DI MONTE
Trentino, italy 2015

SAUVIGNON BLANC, OCHAGAVIA
Central Valley, chile 2015

VIOGNIER, DOMAINE MONTROSE
Cotes de Thongue, france 2015

CHABLIS, PRIEURE ST COME
Burgundy, france 2014

SAUVIGNON BLANC, PENCARROW ESTATE
Martinborough, new zealand 2014

ROSE

DOMAINE MONTROSE, ROSE
Cotes de Thongue, france 2014

ROSE, CHATEAU RIOTOR

Provence, france 2014

RED

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, 1851 RESERVA,
OCHAGAVIA
Central Valley, chile 2014

CABERNET MERLOT, KINGS RIVER
Robertson, south africa 2014

MALBEC, FINCA LA FLORENCIA,
FAMILIA CASSONE

Mendoza, argentina 2015

COTES DU RHONE, RESERVE,
CHATEAU MONT REDON

Rhone, france 2014

PINOT NOIR, PENCARROW ESTATE
Martinborough, new zealand 2013

ZERO PROOFS

PEAR AND GINGER COOLER

APPLE PIE
Cloudy apple, black pepper, maple syrup & ginger ale

GINGER MIMOSA

Orange juice, fresh ginger, rosemary & ginger beer
HOMEMADE LEMONADE
ZERO PROOF GARDEN FI1ZZ

SEEDLIP & TONIC

175ml

5.60

5.95

6.25

5.95

5.50

5.75

6.75
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DRINKS

Flute
6.25

9.50

12.95

250ml

7.40

7.95

8.30

7.95

7.40

8.90

Bottle

28.95

49.95

69.95

84.95

195.00

Bottle

2195

22.95

23.95

30.95

28.50

22.95

28.95

20.95

22.95

25.95

26.95

29.95

4.25

4.50

4.50

4.50
4.50

6.95

COCKTAILS

Ever popular for a reason, take time out for these classics

BLOODY MARY E

Ketel one vodka & house-spiced tomato juice

MIMOSA ?

Prosecco & orange juice

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Ketel one vodka, kahlua coffee liqueur, espresso & sugar

MOJITO E

Bacardi blanca rum, mint, lime & sugar

OLD FASHIONED @

Bulleit bourbon, angostura bitters & brown sugar

PORN STAR ?

Cariel vanilla vodka, passion fruit & prosecco

BELLINI?

Prosecco & creme de peche liqueur

MOJITOCOLADA E

Koko kanu rum, pineapple, mint, lime & vanilla sugar

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, prosecco & soda

MARGARITA ?

Don julio blanco tequila, lime & agave syrup

LONDON SPRITZ

Tanqueray gin, cucumber, elderflower, apple, mint & soda

CUCUMBER COOLER E
Ketel one vodka, cointreau, lemon, sugar syrup,
strawberry puree, cucumber & soda

DRAUGHT

GOOSE ISLAND IPA
USA, 5.9% ABV

PERONI NASTRO AZZURO
Italy, 5.1% ABV

GUINNESS IRISH STOUT
Ireland, 4% ABV

BECKS VIER
Germany, 4% ABV

BOTTLED CIDER & BEER

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO (330ml)
Italy, 5.1% ABV

ASAHI LAGER (330ml)
Japan, 5% ABV

REKORDERLIG APPLE (500ml)
Sweden, 4% ABV

REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY AND LIME (500ml)
Sweden, 4.5% ABV

SOL (330mD)
Mexico, 4.5% ABV

BLACK SHEEP ALE (500ml)
Yorkshire, 4.4% ABV

GOOSE ISLAND IPA (350ml)
USA, 5.9% ABV

PERONI GLUTEN FREE (330ml)
Italy, 5.1% ABV

BUDWEISER (330ml)
USA, 4.8% ABV

ICE KICKS
ICED GREEN TEA 2.50
ICED BLACK TEA 2.50

ICED AMERICANO 2.75

Choose cow or soy milk

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

9.95

9.95

7.95

8.95

8.95

10.95

8.95

8.95

5.75

5.60

4.80

5.40

5.40

4.95

5.00

5.00

4.75




